
Minnesota State University, Mankato

2025 – 2026 Holiday Schedule

IFO

Holidays Non-Duty Days

and Holidays Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed Contract Observed

Independence Day no classes

Jul 4, 2025 - Friday

Labor Day no classes

Sep 1, 2025 - Monday

Veteran's Day classes

Nov 11, 2025 - Tuesday
scheduled

Thanksgiving Day no classes

Nov 27, 2025 - Thursday

Day after Thanksgiving no classes

Nov 28, 2025 - Friday

Christmas Day no classes

Dec 25, 2025 - Thursday

New Year's Day no classes

Jan 1, 2026 - Thursday 

Martin Luther King Day no classes

Jan 19, 2026 - Monday

President's Day classes

Feb 16, 2026 - Monday
scheduled

Memorial Day no classes

May 25, 2026 - Monday

Juneteenth Summer

June 19, 2026 - Friday
Session

 (b) President's Day will be observed on Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Managerial Plan

Holidays

MGEC

Holidays

MNA

Holidays

MSUAASF

Holidays

Administrators

Holidays

Commissioner's Plan

MAPE, MMA Holidays

yes yes

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

no (b)yes no (b) yes no (b)

yes no (a) yes no (a)yes yes

MnState AFSCME

yes no (a) yes no (a) yes no (a)

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes yes yes yes

yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes yes yes yes yes yes

yes

yes yes yes yes yes

yes no (b)

yes yes yes yes yes

yesyes yes yes yes

yes no (b) yes yes

yes

 (a)  Veteran's Day will be observed on Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Human Resources

9/19/24

yes yes yes yes yes yesFloating Holiday - Per Contract yes yes no no yes

yes yes yes yes yes yesyes


